
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 9 18TH NOVEMBER 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Rufus Puffins  

For your focus and determination in literacy—some great writing. 

Astrid Choughs 

For outstanding reasoning and problem solving skills in Maths Week. 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Children in Need     
 

Thank you for your 

support—we raised the 

grand total of  

£138.84 

A massive sum for a small school.  

Pudsey and Miss Carter say thank 

you St Levan School!  

We offer a breakfast club daily from 8.15am-8.45am.  

Please note, children dropped off before 8.30am will be 
required to attend breakfast club at a cost of £1, payable 
at the start of the week or on a daily basis. 

Children not attending breakfast club may be dropped off 
from 8.30am-9.00am when the playground is supervised.  

BREAKFAST CLUB REMINDER 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

 

Tuesday 19th November 

 Swimming—Year 5 & 6, CANCELLED 

Wednesday 20th November 

 NCMP height & weight checks,  

 Reception  & Year 6 

Friday 22nd November 

 Reception & Year 1 Gymnastics with  

 Karen—pm, VOLUNTEERS URGENTLY NEEDED 

 

Tuesday 26th November 

 Art Trip—Puffins Class TBC 

 Nasal Flu Vaccinations—am 

 No Swimming for Year 5 & 6 

Wednesday 27th November  

 Football Match v Sennen Primary School—TBC 

Friday 29th November 

 Reception & Year 1 Gymnastics with  

 Karen—pm, VOLUNTEERS  URGENTLY NEEDED 

 

 

  

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 97.5 %      Puffins 97.0 % 

ATTENDANCE 


